
 

  

  

                      Planning, Zoning & Economic Development Dept. 

          Schedule of Meetings 

                                December 2016 thru December 2017 
 

Pre-development Meetings are held every other Friday.  Prior to 

submittal applicants may be required to attend a Pre-

development Meeting to discuss the proposal.  Please contact the 

Zoning Department at (954)797-2225 for a Pre-development 

Meeting application. 

 

Please note: Projects exceeding 250 multi-family units or 250,000 

square feet may require additional staff review time before the 

Review Committee Meeting.  Contact the Department for specific 

submittal deadlines. 

 
 

REVIEW COMMITTEE – 12 sets of plans  

AGENDA CLOSING DATES MEETING DATES 

        (No Later Than 10 AM)         (2 PM)                       
 Tuesday, December 13, 2016 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 

 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 

 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 

 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 

 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 

 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 

 Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 

 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 

 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, May 9, 2017 

 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 

 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 

 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 

 Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 

 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 

 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Tuesday, August 8, 2017 

 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 

 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 

 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 

 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017 

 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Tuesday, October 24, 2017 

 Tuesday, October 17, 2017 Tuesday, November 14, 2017 

 Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Tuesday, November 28, 2017 

 Tuesday, November 7, 2017 Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Tuesday, December 19, 2017 

 Tuesday, December 12, 2016 Tuesday, January 9, 2018 

 Tuesday, December 26, 2016 Tuesday, January 23, 2018 
 
 

 

 

LANDSCAPE PLANNING & REVIEW BOARD – 8 sets of plans 
AGENDA CLOSING DATES    MEETING DATES 

        (No Later Than NOON)            (5 PM)                       
Monday, December 5, 2016 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Tuesday, February 7, 2017 

Monday, February 6, 2017 Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

Monday, March 6, 2017 Tuesday, April 4, 2017 

Monday, April 3, 2017 Tuesday, May 2, 2017 

Monday, May 8, 2017 Tuesday, June 6, 2017 

Monday, June 12, 2017 Tuesday, July 11 2017* 

Monday, July 3, 2016 Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

Monday, August 7, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017* Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

Monday, October 9, 2017 Tuesday, November 7, 2017 

Monday, November 6, 2017 Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

Monday, December 4, 2017 Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
 

 

PLANNING & ZONING BOARD – 10 sets of plans  

AGENDA CLOSING DATES MEETING DATES 

        (No Later Than NOON)         (7 PM)                       
Monday, December 5, 2016 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Tuesday, February 7, 2017 

Monday, February 6, 2017 Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

Monday, March 6, 2017 Tuesday, April 4, 2017 

Monday, April 3, 2017 Tuesday, May 2, 2017 

Monday, May 8, 2017 Tuesday, June 6, 2017 

Monday, June 12, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017* 

Monday, July 3, 2016 Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

Monday, August 7, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

Monday, October 9, 2017 Tuesday, November 7, 2017 

Monday, November 6, 2017 Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

Monday, December 4, 2017 Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
 

 

CITY COUNCIL – 14 sets of plans 

Applications for City Council consideration shall be complete and 

submitted a minimum of five weeks prior to the City Council 

Meeting.  The City Council meets the second and fourth Wednesday 

of every month at 7:30 p.m.  Between August 1 and October 1, the 

schedule may change due to Budget Workshops or Hearings.  To 

verify City Council Meeting dates, please call the City Clerk at 

(954)797-2237.   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT – 9 sets of plans   

AGENDA CLOSING DATES MEETING DATES 

        (No Later Than NOON)         (7 PM)                       
  Friday, December 9, 2016 Thursday, January 5, 2017 

 Friday, January 6, 2017 Thursday, February 2, 2017 

 Friday, February 3, 2017 Thursday, March 2, 2017 

Friday, March 10, 2017 Thursday, April 6, 2017 

Friday, April 7, 2017  Thursday, May 4, 2017 

  Friday, May 5, 2017 Thursday, June 1, 2017 

Friday, June 9, 2017 Thursday, July 6, 2017 

Friday, July 7, 2017 Thursday, August 3, 2017 

Friday, August 11, 2017 Thursday, September 7, 2017 

Friday, September 8, 2017 Thursday, October 5, 2017 

Friday, October 6, 2017 Thursday, November 2, 2017 

Thursday, November 9, 2017* Thursday, December 7, 2017 

Friday, December 8, 2017 Thursday, January 4, 2018 

 
 

PLAN ADJUSTMENT COMMITTEE – 6 sets of plans 

AGENDA CLOSING DATES MEETING DATES 

        (No Later Than NOON)         (8:30 AM)                       
 Tuesday, December 27, 2016*  Thursday, January 12, 2017 

 Monday, January 23, 2017 Thursday, February 9, 2017 

 Tuesday, February 21, 2017* Thursday, March 9, 2017 

 Monday, March 27, 2017 Thursday, April 13, 2017 

 Monday, April 24, 2017 Thursday, May 11, 2017 

 Monday, May 22, 2017 Thursday, June 8, 2017 

 Monday, June 26, 2017 Thursday, July 13, 2017 

 Monday, July 24, 2017 Thursday, August 10, 2017 

 Monday, August 28, 2017 Thursday, September 14, 2017 

 Monday, September 25, 2017 Thursday, October 12, 2017 

 Monday, October 23, 2017 Thursday, November 9, 2017 

 Monday, November 27, 2017 Thursday, December 14, 2017 

 Tuesday, December 26, 2017* Thursday, January 11, 2018 

 

 * Schedule change due to holiday or special event. 

 

All meetings are subject to change or cancellation. Applicants 

are responsible for verifying meeting dates and must be 

present at the meeting in order to have their application(s) 

considered.  
 

 


